WELLINGTON FAMILY FUN RUN 5K Run/Walk
(Held at Wellington Community, Flower Mound, TX on 5/17/2014
START 8:30 AM: Overcast, 68 Deg F/ 20 Deg C; 52% Humidity; Wind Dirn/Speed S/ 7.5 mph
(Benefits Humane Society of Flower Mound.)

(Timed finishers: 107 Female; 99 Male; 1 Unknown Gender)

(Chip-timed results produced by Cox Racing Services. - coxracingservices@gmail.com - www.coxracingservices.com)
(Results re-formatted/provided by Jeph Abara - jephaa@yahoo.com - www.runningintheusa.com/jeph )

Avg Pace
per Mile Place Place
Finish (5K = In Age In Overall

Name Gender Age Age Grp Bib # Hometown Time 3.107mis) Group Gender  Place
Female Overall Winner
Alice Hildebrand F 33 30-34 387 00:21:37.3 6:58 1 18
Male Overall Winner
Payton Ash M 15 15-19 174  Flower Mound TX 00:18:08.7 5:51 1 1
Female Masters Winner
Evelyn Natal F 52 50-54 382 Highland Village TX 00:24:50.0 8:.01 5 35
Male Masters Winner
Troy Pickett M 42 40-44 357 Argyle TX 00:18:44.2 6:03 2 2
Catherine Henderson F 9 9 & Under 391 00:49:285  15:57 1 92 187
Trisha Vellanki F 7 9 & Under 324  Flower Mound TX 00:50:38.2  16:20 2 96 192
Hazel Milla F 14 10-14 349 Flower Mound TX 00:22:52.3 7:23 1 2 25
Laura Lamb F 13 10-14 252  Flower Mound TX 00:23:53.1 7:42 2 4 30
Jordan Woerner F 10 10-14 902 00:28:03.6 9:03 3 14 61
Abby Butler F 13 10-14 189 Flower Mound TX 00:28:11.7 9:05 4 17 65
Lauren Pan F 12 10-14 282 Flower mound TX 00:29:32.2 9:32 5 22 77
Bianca Pasello F 11 10-14 371 Flower Mound TX 00:30:43.2 9:55 6 26 89
Kaylee Guidroz F 12 10-14 222  Flower Mound TX 00:30:52.7 9:57 7 31 96
Lexie Smoot F 12 10-14 310 Flower Mound TX 00:33:48.6 10:54 8 50 124
Keri Christopher F 12 10-14 195 Flower Mound TX 00:33:49.3  10:55 9 52 126
Shalini Namuduri F 13 10-14 272 Flower Mound TX 00:35:489  11:33 10 63 145
Samantha Nelson F 19 15-19 274  Flower Mound TX 00:29:22.3 9:28 1 21 75
Jennifer Teague F 19 15-19 315 Flower Mound TX 00:30:45.5 9:55 2 29 92
Ariana DeFreitas F 18 15-19 205 Flower Mound TX 00:38:53.7 12:33 3 71 158
Angie Cisneros F 17 15-19 197 Flower Mound TX 00:43:22.8  13:59 4 80 170
Emma Blankenship F 16 15-19 182 Flower Mound TX 00:46:19.5  14:56 5 83 176
Sarah Weaver F 17 15-19 328 Flower Mound TX 00:46:35.8 15:02 6 84 177
Carley Nelson F 16 15-19 273 Flower Mound TX 00:48:38.3 15:41 7 88 183
Brianna Barth F 16 15-19 178 Flower Mound TX 00:48:55.0 15:47 8 91 186
Rachel Shuster F 17 15-19 305 Flower Mound TX 00:50:25.2 16:16 9 93 188
Emma Elston F 18 15-19 210 Flower Mound TX 00:50:25.3 16:16 10 94 189
Sophie Carlin F 18 15-19 191 Flower Mound TX 00:51:51.6 16:44 11 98 196
Grace Bregard F 18 15-19 184 Flower Mound TX 00:51:53.2  16:44 12 99 197



Name

Sydney Gustafson
Meghan Krishnan
Frances Jimenez
Carley Gmitro
Micah Allen

Rachel Scheer
Victoria Parades
Brittany Gilmore
Kelly Howe

Rina Smith
Michelle Pembroke
Louise Head

Ashley Pye

April Molina
Brooke McKie
Cynthia Ludwig
Reagan Turner
Ashley Kirk

Kristen Villeneuve
Jen Benich

Ashley Robertson
NEETA DARNULE

Amber Schnapp
Marisa Nightengale
Florentina Constantineanu
Christie Evans
Kristin Christopher
Sarah Meche
Melissa Espinoza
Swathi Shirali

Susan Langford
Charisma Clarke
Mandy Smith

Yindira Annapureddy

Jennifer Butler
Christa Swanson
Haibei Ren

Emily ODell

Ragan Breiter
Denise Scheetz
Ramona Jivan
Savitha Namuduri
Charla Reeves
Mindy Muellenborn
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15-19
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20-24
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20-24
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25-29
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30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
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35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

Bib #

224
250
238
220
171

903
286
218
235

309
288
339

359
369
262
256
319
249
383
351
295
385

300
277
347
213
196
265
375
304
253
198
381
353

190
314
292
278
185
296
242
271
333
269

Hometown

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Keller
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lewisville

Flower Mound
Irving
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lewisville
Lewisville
Flower Mound
Forestburg
Southlake

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lewisville
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
The Colony
Flower Mound
Argyle
Carrollton
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Lantana
Flower Moundt
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Corinth
Flower Mound

TX
X
TX
X
TX

X
X
X

X
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
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TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
X

Finish

Time

00:51:56.0
00:51:57.7
00:52:23.7
00:52:50.9
00:57:13.4

00:30:59.9
00:32:34.6
00:38:22.1
00:48:54.9

00:27:47.8
00:28:06.5
00:33:15.5

00:25:16.8
00:25:27.7
00:26:05.4
00:30:57.4
00:31:08.8
00:33:12.2
00:33:22.6
00:33:22.9
00:35:28.2
00:42:04.1

00:23:51.1
00:29:59.3
00:32:15.2
00:33:45.4
00:33:49.1
00:35:40.6
00:37:35.3
00:38:25.7
00:42:34.5
00:43:57.1
00:45:04.9
00:48:04.3

00:25:18.5
00:26:11.6
00:28:22.1
00:31:35.0
00:32:43.4
00:32:49.0
00:35:31.4
00:35:48.8
00:38:36.4
00:39:10.1

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mls)

16:45
16:45
16:54
17:03
18:27

9:59
10:30
12:23
15:46

8:58
9:04
10:44

8:09
8:13
8:25
9:59
10:03
10:43
10:46
10:46
11:26
13:34

7:42
9:40
10:24
10:53
10:55
11:30
12:07
12:24
13:44
14:11
14:32
15:30

8:10

8:27

9:09
10:11
10:33
10:35
11:27
11:33
12:27
12:38

Place
In Age

Group Gender
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100
101
102
103
106

33
40
67
90

13
15
46

6
8
10
32
34
45
47
48
58
76

3
24
39
49
51
61
66
68
77
81
82
87

11
18
35
41
42
60
62
69
73

Overall

Place

198
199
200
201
205

98
114
154
185

60
63
120

37
41
45
97
101
119
121
122
138
164

29
84
113
123
125
141
151
155
166
171
175
182

38
a7
66
104
115
116
140
144
156
160



Name

Gwendolyn Allen
Rekha Vellanki
Staci Stroud

Cheryl Hearn
sandy erickson
Tina Riso
Valerie Bennett
Kristin DeFreitas
LISA HOGAN
Mandy Rhodes
nancy marcoe
Carmen Oprea
Sheryl Teague
Cindy Kristek
Brenda Barth
kathy fogle

Ann Handren
Connie Crowley
Dawnya Shutter
Cecilia McKee
Lynette Weel
Martha Howe
Cindy Gilmore
Laura Chesnut
Marilyn Cusano

Danita Ford

Mary O'Meara
Barbara Starkey
Cynthia Shepard
Jane Praught
Katherine Vintges
Ann Earley

Denise Loehr
Kathy Leslie
Beverly Collingsworth

Yolanda Junkin
Sheriann Van Zandt
Dante Pasello
Jakub Kamrad

Cole Heilig
Coley McGarry

Gender Age
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40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64
60-64

65-69
70 & Over
9 & Under
9 & Under

9 & Under
9 & Under

Bib #

170
321
313

229
211
901
395
206
233
365
345
400
316
334
177
215

225
337
306
379
329
236
219
193
203

216
281
344
303
290
325
209

398
255
356

368

320

372

246

232
341

Hometown

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Houston
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Irving
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Coppell
Flower Mound
Lantana

Flower mound
Flower Mound
Dallas
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Keller
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Forestburg
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Southlake
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Lewisville

Lantana
Lantana
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Lantana

TX
X
TX

X
X

X
X
X
X

TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

>

X
X

Finish

Time

00:47:06.5
00:50:37.7
00:53:42.0

00:27:32.5
00:28:07.7
00:28:33.5
00:28:46.4
00:29:38.1
00:30:44.5
00:31:42.3
00:34:57.2
00:35:31.3
00:37:03.2
00:38:36.5
00:48:54.6
00:51:21.2

00:25:47.3
00:30:37.1
00:30:44.7
00:30:48.1
00:32:04.9
00:34:52.4
00:40:29.2
00:43:17.6
00:47:09.1

00:31:52.5
00:32:54.3
00:33:11.4
00:34:05.7
00:34:32.2
00:39:49.3
00:54:15.9

00:35:16.9
00:36:39.6
01:03:53.8

00:39:05.8

00:42:40.1

00:21:10.5

00:26:48.6

00:27:08.7
00:29:08.5

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mls)

15:12
16:20
17:19

8:53
9:04
9:13
9:17
9:34
9:55
10:14
11:16
11:27
11:57
12:27
15:46
16:34

8:19
9:53
9:55
9:56
10:21
11:15
13:04
13:58
15:13

10:17
10:37
10:42
10:59
11:08
12:51
17:30

11:23
11:49
20:36

12:36

13:46

6:50

8:39

8:45
9:24

Place
In Age

Group Gender
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85
95
104

12
16
19
20
23
27
36
56
59
65
70
89
97

9
25
28
30
38
55
75
79
86

37
43
44
53
54
74
105

57
64
107

72

78

16

38

42
53

Overall

Place

178
190
203

56
64
68
69
78
90
108
134
139
150
157
184
193

43
88
91
94
111
132
163
169
180

109
117
118
127
131
161
204

137
148
206

159

167

16

49

53
73



Name

Vincent Pasello
David Loddeke
Cooper Rhodes
Matthew Hogan
Aayush Shirali
Tarun Vellanki
Gabe Clarke

Asher Leslie
Eddie marcoe
Matthew Jivan
Erik Hattendorf
Scott Hattendorf
Siddarth Kalisetty
Sam Zinecker
Grayson Pickett

Matthew Schleder
Nick Brundige
Mark Kwiatkowski
Andrew Jivan
Jared Bell

Patrick Olfers
Max Pietsch
Austin Lynch
Andrew Davis
Matthew Bach

Lance Phillips Phillips
Cameron Cates
Derek Siler

Andrew Pembroke
Chase Evans
James Richards

Erich Ludwig

Ryan Duffy
Jonathan Blackmon
Cody Pye

Luke Guidroz

eddie hong

John Turner

Phil Han

Javier Vilchis
Matt Celone

Ciprian Constantineanu

Rob Messett

Gender Age
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37
39
39
37

=L
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9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under

10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

Bib #

373
392
367
378
390
323
199

394
346
241
227
228
244
331
358

298
374
251
239
180
280
289
258
204
175

364
192
307

287
212
293

257
208
376
360
223
336
318
343

399
397
201
388

Hometown

Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Double Oak

Flower Mound
Carrollton

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Argyle

Argyle
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Nacogdoches
Dallas
Flower Mound

Flower mound
Houston
Houston

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
irving
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound

TX

X
X

X
X

X
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX

Finish

Time

00:29:50.2
00:29:54.0
00:32:06.4
00:35:11.4
00:37:54.8
00:40:20.3
00:44:55.1

00:19:52.0
00:22:06.5
00:25:57.7
00:26:28.9
00:27:39.4
00:29:54.4
00:31:36.7
00:36:43.9

00:19:30.9
00:19:36.0
00:21:45.9
00:21:57.0
00:37:44.4
00:42:27.0
00:43:15.9
00:51:51.1
00:51:51.6
00:52:54.9

00:21:04.8
00:27:20.8
00:29:01.0

00:26:50.3
00:27:46.1
00:30:23.8

00:23:26.9
00:23:57.4
00:25:10.8
00:25:20.4
00:30:52.7
00:31:34.4
00:31:41.7
00:34:06.6

00:19:07.5
00:19:50.7
00:20:24.3
00:21:00.5

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mls)

9:37
9:39
10:21
11:21
12:14
13:01
14:29

6:25
7:08
8:22
8:32
8:55
9:39
10:12
11:51

6:17
6:19
7:01
7:05
12:10
13:42
13:57
16:44
16:44
17:04

6:48
8:49
9:22

8:39
8:57
9:48

7:34
7:44
8:07
8:10
9:57
10:11
10:13
11:00

6:10
6:24
6:35
6:46

Place
In Age

Group Gender
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56
58
74
79
87
88
92

21
35
37
46
60
71
85

19
20
86
89
90
97
98
99

14
44
52

40
47
63

25
27
31
32
65
69
72
76

11
13

Overall

Place

79
81
112
135
153
162
173

22
44
48
58
83
106
149

20
21
152
165
168
194
195
202

14
55
72

51
59
87

27
31
36
39
95
103
107
129

11
13



Name

Christopher Binovi
Igor Kamrad

Tom McKie
Christopher Heilig
AMIT DARNULE
Steven Ragsdale
Adam Loddeke
Jonathan Rico
Rob Clarke

Steve Zinecker

Christopher Jancosko

Gabriel Milla
Andrew Dodd
Roberto Pasello
Michael O'Brien

Ed Haynes

Shiva Kalisetty
Michael Muellenborn

Venugopal Annapuredd

Matthew ODell
Brian Yim

Chad A Smith Smith
Suresh Vellanki

Paul Freestone
Kevin Schlumpf
Jay Schleder
Kennan Wylie
Emil Jivan

Ed McGarry
Clayton Hearn
Russell Rhodes
Sean Hogan
Ronald Hobbs
Jimmy Cusano
Stan King

Ken Poynter
Eddie Parades
Jim Howe
Kamesh Namuduri
Himanshu Nigam

Tom Alvey
Terry Marcott
Chris Kobos
Scott Chesnut
Robert Bowden

Gender Age

38
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36
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36
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39
38
39
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44
40
42
44
44
44
40
40
43
44
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53
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Age Grp

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

Bib #

181
245
263
231
384
291
393
294
200

332
237
348
207
370
386
389
243
268
352
279
338
380
322

217
299
297
350
240
340
230
366
377
362
202
248

335
283
234
270
275

173
363
396
194
183

Hometown

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Southlake
Flower Mound

Keller
Carrollton

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Double Oak
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Argyle
Corinth
Flower Moynd
Lantana
Houston
Flower Mound
Double Oak
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

TX
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Corinth

Flower Mound
Roanoke

X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X

TX
X
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX

X
X

Finish

Time

00:25:27.3
00:26:48.9
00:26:52.1
00:27:08.7
00:27:34.8
00:28:55.5
00:29:54.1
00:31:02.0
00:43:57.9

00:19:05.4
00:20:12.9
00:20:57.5
00:21:06.4
00:21:18.9
00:22:08.3
00:24:21.9
00:24:25.3
00:28:23.7
00:31:05.9
00:31:35.4
00:34:06.6
00:44:56.1
00:50:37.9

00:19:13.9
00:24:32.7
00:25:33.7
00:26:08.3
00:28:58.2
00:29:51.6
00:31:14.9
00:31:55.2
00:35:11.6
00:35:40.6
00:47:09.1
00:47:27.5

00:22:54.3
00:29:19.1
00:34:55.0
00:35:49.0
00:36:06.5

00:21:44.3
00:22:34.6
00:23:31.9
00:28:05.8
00:29:23.7

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mls)

8:13
8:39
8:40
8:45
8:54
9:20
9:39
10:01
14:11

6:09
6:31
6:45
6:48
6:52
7.08
7:51
7:53
9:09
10:02
10:11
11:00
14:30
16:20

6:12
7:55
8:15
8:26
9:21
9:38
10:05
10:18
11:21
11:30
15:13
15:18

7:23
9:27
11:16
11:33
11:39

7:01
7:17
7:35
9:04
9:29

Place
In Age

Group Gender
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33
39
41
43
45
50
59
66
91

10
12
15
17
22
28
29
49
67
70
75
93
96

30
34
36
51
57
68
73
80
81

95

24
54
78
83
84

18
23
26
48
55

Overall

Place

40
50
52
54
57
70
82
99
172

10
12
15
17
23
32
33
67
100
105
128
174
191

34
42
46
71
80
102
110
136
142
179
181

26
74
133
146
147

19
24
28
62
76



Name
Patrick Handrn
Speed Collingsworth

Stephen Brown
Carl Simmons

Will Ferson

NoName

Gender Age
M 55
M 64
M 67
M 69
M 74

Age Grp

55-59

60-64

65-69
65-69

70 & Over

SORTED BY OVERALL FINISH.

Payton Ash

Troy Pickett
Steve Zinecker
Javier Vilchis
Paul Freestone
Matthew Schleder
Nick Brundige
Matt Celone
Asher Leslie
Christopher Jancosko
Ciprian Constantineanu
Gabriel Milla

Rob Messett
Lance Phillips Phillips
Andrew Dodd
Dante Pasello
Roberto Pasello
Alice Hildebrand
Tom Alvey

Mark Kwiatkowski
Andrew Jivan
Eddie marcoe
Michael O'Brien
Terry Marcott
Hazel Milla

Ken Poynter
Erich Ludwig
Chris Kobos
Amber Schnapp
Laura Lamb

Ryan Duffy

Ed Haynes

Shiva Kalisetty
Kevin Schlumpf

15
42
44
37
48
19
16
39
10
40
39
40
37
21
40
8
44
33
59
19
16
13
40
56
14
53
34
55
37
13
32
42
44
49

TSI TNTZIZIZINZZIZZ2ZIZ=INZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZILZ

15-19
40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
15-19
15-19
35-39
10-14
40-44
35-39
40-44
35-39
20-24
40-44
9 & Under
40-44
30-34
55-59
15-19
15-19
10-14
40-44
55-59
10-14
50-54
30-34
55-59
35-39
10-14
30-34
40-44
40-44
45-49

Bib #

226

355

188
308

214

165

174
357
332
399
217
298
374
397
394
237
201
348
388
364
207
372
370
387
173
251
239
346
386
363
349
335
257
396
300
252
208
389
243
299

Hometown

Flower mound

Lantana

Lewisville
Flower Mound

Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Argyle
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Argyle
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Nacogdoches
Double Oak
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Corinth
Flower Mound
TX
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound

TX

TX

X
X

X

TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX

X
X

Finish

Time

00:30:11.4

00:34:13.9

00:30:46.5
00:35:43.8

00:30:01.8

01:04:20.5

00:18:08.7
00:18:44.2
00:19:05.4
00:19:07.5
00:19:13.9
00:19:30.9
00:19:36.0
00:19:50.7
00:19:52.0
00:20:12.9
00:20:24.3
00:20:57.5
00:21:00.5
00:21:04.8
00:21:06.4
00:21:10.5
00:21:18.9
00:21:37.3
00:21:44.3
00:21:45.9
00:21:57.0
00:22:06.5
00:22:08.3
00:22:34.6
00:22:52.3
00:22:54.3
00:23:26.9
00:23:31.9
00:23:51.1
00:23:53.1
00:23:57.4
00:24:21.9
00:24:25.3
00:24:32.7

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mls)

9:44

11:02

9:55
11:31

9:41

20:45

5:51
6:03
6:09
6:10
6:12
6:17
6:19
6:24
6:25
6:31
6:35
6:45
6:46
6:48
6:48
6:50
6:52
6:58
7:01
7:01
7:05
7:08
7:08
7:17
7:23
7:23
7:34
7:35
7:42
7:42
7:44
7:51
7:53
7:55

Place
In Age

Group Gender

6

N -

M OA
M MST
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Place
In

62

77

64
82

61

100
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Overall

Place

86

130

93
143

85

207
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Name

Evelyn Natal
Jonathan Blackmon
Ashley Pye
Jennifer Butler
Cody Pye
Christopher Binovi
April Molina

Jay Schleder

Ann Handren
Matthew Jivan
Brooke McKie
Kennan Wylie
Christa Swanson
Erik Hattendorf
Jakub Kamrad
Igor Kamrad
Andrew Pembroke
Tom McKie

Cole Heilig
Christopher Heilig
Cameron Cates
Cheryl Hearn
AMIT DARNULE
Scott Hattendorf
Chase Evans
Rina Smith
Jordan Woerner
Scott Chesnut
Michelle Pembroke
sandy erickson
Abby Butler
Haibei Ren
Michael Muellenborn
Tina Riso

Valerie Bennett
Steven Ragsdale
Emil Jivan

Derek Siler

Coley McGarry
Eddie Parades
Samantha Nelson
Robert Bowden
Lauren Pan
Kristin DeFreitas
Vincent Pasello
Ed McGarry
David Loddeke
Adam Loddeke
Siddarth Kalisetty

Gender Age

52
33
30
40
31
38
33
49
54
10
34
49
42
14
8
38
27
36
8
39
24
47
36
14
27
25
10
55
27
49
13
40
44
48
48
38
46
22
7
51
19
55
12
45
8
46
8
39
12

ST TmTZ2nmmnanamnsInsIssssnnEnnnmnEn

Age Grp

50-54
30-34
30-34
40-44
30-34
35-39
30-34
45-49
50-54
10-14
30-34
45-49
40-44
10-14

9 & Under
35-39
25-29
35-39

9 & Under
35-39
20-24
45-49
35-39
10-14
25-29
25-29
10-14
55-59
25-29
45-49
10-14
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
35-39
45-49
20-24

9 & Under
50-54
15-19
55-59
10-14
45-49

9 & Under
45-49

9 & Under
35-39
10-14

Bib # Hometown

382
376
359
190
360
181
369
297
225
241
262
350
314
227
246
245
287
263
232
231
192
229
384
228
212
309
902
194
288
211
189
292
268
901
395
291
240
307
341
283
274
183
282
206
373
340
392
393
244

Highland Village TX

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Irving
Argyle
Flower mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Corinth
Lantana
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Dallas
Houston
Southlake
Flower Mound
Houston
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Moundt
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Moynd
Flower Mound
Lantana
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Roanoke
Flower mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lantana

Flower Mound

X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

>

Finish

Time

00:24:50.0
00:25:10.8
00:25:16.8
00:25:18.5
00:25:20.4
00:25:27.3
00:25:27.7
00:25:33.7
00:25:47.3
00:25:57.7
00:26:05.4
00:26:08.3
00:26:11.6
00:26:28.9
00:26:48.6
00:26:48.9
00:26:50.3
00:26:52.1
00:27:08.7
00:27:08.7
00:27:20.8
00:27:32.5
00:27:34.8
00:27:39.4
00:27:46.1
00:27:47.8
00:28:03.6
00:28:05.8
00:28:06.5
00:28:07.7
00:28:11.7
00:28:22.1
00:28:23.7
00:28:33.5
00:28:46.4
00:28:55.5
00:28:58.2
00:29:01.0
00:29:08.5
00:29:19.1
00:29:22.3
00:29:23.7
00:29:32.2
00:29:38.1
00:29:50.2
00:29:51.6
00:29:54.0
00:29:54.1
00:29:54.4

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mls)

8:01
8.07
8:09
8:10
8:10
8:13
8:13
8:15
8:19
8:22
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:32
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:40
8:45
8:45
8:49
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:57
8:58
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:09
9:09
9:13
9:17
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:32
9:34
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:39

Place
In Age
Group

F MST

Place
In

Gender

5
31
6
7
32
33
8
34
9
35
10
36
11
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
12
45
46
47
13
14
48
15
16
17
18
49
19
20
50
51
52
53
54
21
55
22
23
56
57
58
59
60

Overall

Place

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83



Name

Marisa Nightengale
Will Ferson
Patrick Handrn
James Richards
Connie Crowley
Bianca Pasello
LISA HOGAN
Dawnya Shutter
Jennifer Teague
Stephen Brown
Cecilia McKee
Luke Guidroz
Kaylee Guidroz
Cynthia Ludwig
Rachel Scheer
Jonathan Rico
Venugopal Annapuredd
Reagan Turner
Clayton Hearn
eddie hong

Emily ODell
Matthew ODell
Sam Zinecker
John Turner
Mandy Rhodes
Danita Ford
Russell Rhodes
Lynette Weel
Cooper Rhodes
Florentina Constantineanu
Victoria Parades
Ragan Breiter
Denise Scheetz
Mary O'Meara
Barbara Starkey
Ashley Kirk

Louise Head
Kristen Villeneuve
Jen Benich
Christie Evans
Lexie Smoot
Kristin Christopher
Keri Christopher
Cynthia Shepard
Brian Yim

Phil Han

Speed Collingsworth
Jane Praught
Martha Howe

b e 1 === W e e 1 W W O O e e e e e e e e e 1 e 1 =l 1 == e e e e e e 1 e 1 e 1 -l o

Gender Age

36
74
55
29
53
11
47
54
19
67
53
33
12
33
21
38
44
33
46
33
41
40
11
34
48
56
49
52
7
39
20
40
42
56
57
34
26
32
32
35
12
38
12
59
40
34
64
57
52

Age Grp

35-39
70 & Over
55-59
25-29
50-54
10-14
45-49
50-54
15-19
65-69
50-54
30-34
10-14
30-34
20-24
35-39
40-44
30-34
45-49
30-34
40-44
40-44
10-14
30-34
45-49
55-59
45-49
50-54
9 & Under
35-39
20-24
40-44
40-44
55-59
55-59
30-34
25-29
30-34
30-34
35-39
10-14
35-39
10-14
55-59
40-44
30-34
60-64
55-59
50-54

Bib #

277
214
226
293
337
371
233
306
315
188
379
223
222
256
903
294
352
319
230
336
278
279
331
318
365
216
366
329
367
347
286
185
296
281
344
249
339
383
351
213
310
196
195
303
338
343
355
290
236

Hometown

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower mound
Houston
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Irving
Dallas
Flower Mound
Lewisville
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Keller
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Houston
irving
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Forestburg
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lewisville
Lewisville
Lewisville
Flower Mound
Lewisville
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Southlake
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lantana
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
X

Finish

Time

00:29:59.3
00:30:01.8
00:30:11.4
00:30:23.8
00:30:37.1
00:30:43.2
00:30:44.5
00:30:44.7
00:30:45.5
00:30:46.5
00:30:48.1
00:30:52.7
00:30:52.7
00:30:57.4
00:30:59.9
00:31:02.0
00:31:05.9
00:31:08.8
00:31:14.9
00:31:34.4
00:31:35.0
00:31:35.4
00:31:36.7
00:31:41.7
00:31:42.3
00:31:52.5
00:31:55.2
00:32:04.9
00:32:06.4
00:32:15.2
00:32:34.6
00:32:43.4
00:32:49.0
00:32:54.3
00:33:11.4
00:33:12.2
00:33:15.5
00:33:22.6
00:33:22.9
00:33:45.4
00:33:48.6
00:33:49.1
00:33:49.3
00:34:05.7
00:34:06.6
00:34:06.6
00:34:13.9
00:34:32.2
00:34:52.4

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mls)

9:40
9:41
9:44
9:48
9:53
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:57
9:59
9:59
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:05
10:11
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:17
10:18
10:21
10:21
10:24
10:30
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:46
10:46
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:55
10:59
11:00
11:00
11:02
11:08
11:15

Place
In Age

Group Gender
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Place
In

24
61
62
63
25
26
27
28
29
64
30
65
31
32
33
66
67
34
68
69
35
70
71
72
36
37
73
38
74
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
75
76
77
54
55

Overall

Place

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132



Name

Jim Howe

nancy marcoe
Matthew Hogan
Sean Hogan
Denise Loehr
Ashley Robertson
Carmen Oprea
Ramona Jivan
Sarah Meche
Ronald Hobbs
Carl Simmons
Savitha Namuduri
Shalini Namuduri
Kamesh Namuduri
Himanshu Nigam
Kathy Leslie
Grayson Pickett
Sheryl Teague
Melissa Espinoza
Jared Bell

Aayush Shirali
Brittany Gilmore
Swathi Shirali
Charla Reeves
Cindy Kristek
Ariana DeFreitas
Yolanda Junkin
Mindy Muellenborn
Katherine Vintges
Tarun Vellanki
Cindy Gilmore
NEETA DARNULE
Patrick Olfers
Susan Langford
Sheriann Van Zandt
Max Pietsch

Laura Chesnut
Angie Cisneros
Charisma Clarke
Rob Clarke

Gabe Clarke

Chad A Smith Smith
Mandy Smith
Emma Blankenship
Sarah Weaver
Gwendolyn Allen
Jimmy Cusano
Marilyn Cusano
Stan King

Gender Age

54
49
9
48
62
31
49
44
36
45
69
40
13
50
52
62
10
48
37
18
9
21
37
40
48
18
69
40
55
9
52
33
17
36
70
17
51
17
37
39

43
38
16
17
42
45
50
a7
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Age Grp

50-54
45-49

9 & Under
45-49
60-64
30-34
45-49
40-44
35-39
45-49
65-69
40-44
10-14
50-54
50-54
60-64
10-14
45-49
35-39
15-19

9 & Under
20-24
35-39
40-44
45-49
15-19
65-69
40-44
55-59

9 & Under
50-54
30-34
15-19
35-39

70 & Over
15-19
50-54
15-19
35-39
35-39

9 & Under
40-44
35-39
15-19
15-19
40-44
45-49
50-54
45-49

Bib #

234
345
378
377
398
295
400
242
265
362
308
271
272
270
275
255
358
316
375
180
390
218
304
333
334
205
368
269
325
323
219
385
280
253
320
289
193
197
198
200
199
380
381
182
328
170
202
203
248

Hometown

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Double Oak
Double Oak

Forestburg

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lantana
Argyle
Flower Mound
The Colony
Flower Mound

Keller
Flower Mound
Corinth
Coppell
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Keller
Southlake
Flower Mound
Argyle
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Carrollton
Carrollton
Carrollton
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

X
X
X
X

X

X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
X

Finish

Time

00:34:55.0
00:34:57.2
00:35:11.4
00:35:11.6
00:35:16.9
00:35:28.2
00:35:31.3
00:35:31.4
00:35:40.6
00:35:40.6
00:35:43.8
00:35:48.8
00:35:48.9
00:35:49.0
00:36:06.5
00:36:39.6
00:36:43.9
00:37:03.2
00:37:35.3
00:37:44.4
00:37:54.8
00:38:22.1
00:38:25.7
00:38:36.4
00:38:36.5
00:38:53.7
00:39:05.8
00:39:10.1
00:39:49.3
00:40:20.3
00:40:29.2
00:42:04.1
00:42:27.0
00:42:34.5
00:42:40.1
00:43:15.9
00:43:17.6
00:43:22.8
00:43:57.1
00:43:57.9
00:44:55.1
00:44:56.1
00:45:04.9
00:46:19.5
00:46:35.8
00:47:06.5
00:47:09.1
00:47:09.1
00:47:27.5

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mls)

11:16
11:16
11:21
11:21
11:23
11:26
11:27
11:27
11:30
11:30
11:31
11:33
11:33
11:33
11:39
11:49
11:51
11:57
12:07
12:10
12:14
12:23
12:24
12:27
12:27
12:33
12:36
12:38
12:51
13:01
13:04
13:34
13:42
13:44
13:46
13:57
13:58
13:59
14:11
14:11
14:29
14:30
14:32
14:56
15:02
15:12
15:13
15:13
15:18

Place
In Age

Group Gender
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Place
In

78
56
79
80
57
58
59
60
61
81
82
62
63
83
84
64
85
65
66
86
87
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
88
75
76
89
77
78
90
79
80
81
91
92
93
82
83
84
85
94
86
95

Overall

Place

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181



Name

Yindira Annapureddy
Carley Nelson
Brenda Barth

Kelly Howe

Brianna Barth
Catherine Henderson
Rachel Shuster
Emma Elston

Rekha Vellanki
Suresh Vellanki
Trisha Vellanki

kathy fogle

Austin Lynch
Andrew Davis
Sophie Carlin

Grace Bregard
Sydney Gustafson
Meghan Krishnan
Frances Jimenez
Carley Gmitro
Matthew Bach

Staci Stroud

Ann Earley

Micah Allen

Beverly Collingsworth
NoName

Gender Age

38
16
47
20
16
9
17
18
43
44
7
48
18
17
18
18
18
16
18
16
17
43
58
18
63

TTTTMZTTTTTTMEZ TS TTTTTTTT T

Age Grp

35-39
15-19
45-49
20-24
15-19
9 & Under
15-19
15-19
40-44
40-44
9 & Under
45-49
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
40-44
55-59
15-19
60-64

Bib #

353
273
177
235
178
391
305
210
321
322
324
215
258
204
191
184
224
250
238
220
175
313
209
171
356
165

Hometown

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lantana
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lewisville
Flower Mound
Lantana

TX
X
TX
X
TX

TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

Finish

Time

00:48:04.3
00:48:38.3
00:48:54.6
00:48:54.9
00:48:55.0
00:49:28.5
00:50:25.2
00:50:25.3
00:50:37.7
00:50:37.9
00:50:38.2
00:51:21.2
00:51:51.1
00:51:51.6
00:51:51.6
00:51:53.2
00:51:56.0
00:51:57.7
00:52:23.7
00:52:50.9
00:52:54.9
00:53:42.0
00:54:15.9
00:57:13.4
01:03:53.8
01:04:20.5

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mls)

15:30
15:41
15:46
15:46
15:47
15:57
16:16
16:16
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:34
16:44
16:44
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:45
16:54
17:03
17:04
17:19
17:30
18:27
20:36
20:45

Place
In Age

Group Gender

12
7
12
4
8
1
9
10
12
14
2
13
8
9
11
12
13
14
15
16
10
13
7
17
3
1

Place
In

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
97
97
98
98
99
100
101
102
103
99
104
105
106
107
100

Overall

Place

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207



